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Simple Trading & Easy Earning



WHO 
WE ARE?

Headquarters:
United Kingdom

Website
https://moments.global

Address

C/O Mazars Llp, The 
Pinnacle, 160 Midsummer 
Boulevard, Milton Keynes, 
Buckinghamshire, United 

Kingdom, MK9 1FF.

Established in

2015
ID: 9534078.

-

A long standing global financial group



CERTIFICATE



VISION AND MISSION
MMTRADE builds an advanced, secure 
binary option platform for various               
financial exchanges and derivative     
trading, including the pairs BTC/USDT, 
ETH/USDT, BCH/USDT, LTC/USDT in crypto 
market, and traditional finance products 
such as Forex, commodities, stock, Index. 

Our mission is to provide a simple trading 
platform to enhance user experience 
and to help users earn money easier.



BINARY OPTION MARKET
Binary option is a huge and emerging financial market which values 
multi-billion dollar. More than 50 million users and tens of billion USD in 
trading volume has been achieved in 2019. 

In order to meet the demand and to connect 
the traditional financial market with           

crypto-currency exchanges, we develop a

binary option platform with the most    
convenient and secure

infrastructure for users 
worldwide. 



BINARY OPTION PLATFORM
     Our platform offers binary option trading initially 
the pair ETH/USDT, then expands to other trading 
pairs, BTC/USDT, BCH/USDT, LTC/USDT, and various 
financial markets (crypto-currencies, commodities, 
stock, Forex, Index) step by step. 

     We pay much effort to provide users the 
most fantastic trading tools and convenient 
fund management.

     All charts on MMTRADE are attached with 
full indication similarly to Tradingview. This 
helps traders to analyze the market easily 
and make a distinguished advantage of 
MMTRADE compared to other BO platform. 



THE SECURE
& TRUSTED PLATFORM
MMTRADE implements the most  
advanced cybersecurity protocols 
on its platform to protect user’s 
fund, order booking and other    
trading activities. Million of traders 
trust and highly appreciate security 
of our platform.



ALGORITHMIC AND COPY TRADING
Copy trade and algorithmic trading (bot) have been becoming more 

and more popular. They are smart tools to help users copy trading 
strategies, buy and sell positions of professional and successful traders.

Therefore, they can earn money 
without attaching their face to the 

charts and financial markets.

s
s

BUY

SELL

DO YOUR OWN WORK. 
LET BOTS EARN FOR YOU



MMTRADE has a bundle of large communities 
leaded by experienced and successful traders. 
Newbies can learn a lot of financial knowledge,

trading strategies and technical analysis 
from the leaders. Then they can start to 
trade and make profits themselves. 

LET JOIN OUR SOCIAL TRADING NETWORK

HelloUsernameLive: $347.98Demo: $347.98
LET JOIN OUR SOCIAL 

TRADING NETWORK

BUY

SELL

LARGE COMMUNITIES OF TRADERS - MMTRADE

LARGE COMMUNITIES OF TRADERS



COPY TRADING TOOL
With algorithmic trading and communities of traders MMTRADE allows direct 
connection with experts with Copy Trade packages:

+  Profits will be paid on the 1st of each month.

+  Cancel the package at any time, 90 days before cancellation fee is 20%.

+  Bonus 5% direct referral provided that the referrer has active Copy Trade package.

Minimum profit

Package 500

4%

17%

5%

20%

15% 17%

6%

25%

6%

30%

6%

35%

20% 25% 30% 35%

6%

40%Maximum profit

Expected profit

20% 22% 25% 25% 27% 30%Expert Fees

2,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000



USER GROWTH PROGRAM

REFERRAL COMMISSION

Payback 1% of all your trades

PAYBACK COMMISSION

Introduce MMTRADE to your friends to earn referral 
commission. Simply copy your own referral link and 
send it to your friends. Then you can get commission 
based on trading profit of your referred users             
(registered via your referral link)

To get All commission up to infinity, you should buy an IB package 

valued $100. Then your passive income grows unlimited.



USER GROWTH PROGRAM
IB COMMISSION

Reward 99.21% of the IB package of di-
rectly or indirectly introduced users (i.e. 
F1, F2, F3 and so on). IB commission is 
paid in real time once the lower ac-
counts activate IB package.

Condition: An account must purchase 
an IB package valued $100 in order to 
earn IB commission. 

LOWER ID REWARD

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

$50

$25

$12.5

$6.25

$3.12

$1.56

$0.78

Direct commission 
when introducing IB program



LEVEL COMMISSION

To get more commission, you should grow your lower branch via direct 
and indirect introducing, then earn more passive income. 

Remark: the trading volume number will be reset as ZERO at 24:00 Sunday each 
week. The statistic will restart again every new week

Level The account’s
trading volume (at least)

F1’s
trading volume (at least)Amount of F1

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

$500 5

8

10

15

20

$100

$300

$500

$500

$500

$800

$1000

$1500

$2000

CONDITIONS FOR AN ACCOUNT TO EARN 5 TYPES OF LEVEL COMMISSION:



LEVEL COMMISSION (continue)

Level commission is count based trading profit of the lower users (F1, F2 
and so on) during their whole trading lifetime on MMTRADE. Once the  
account satisfying a level, the commission will be paid after a lower user 
closes a position with profit. If many levels are satisfied, only the highest 
one will be paid. Based on trading profit, the reward rate is as followed.

Level 1:
Earns 1% from F1

Level 3:
Earns 1% from F1
Earns 0.8% from F2
Earns 0.6% from F3

Level 2:
Earns 1% from F1
Earns 0.8% from F2

Level 4:
Earns 1% from F1
Earns 0.8% from F2
Earns 0.6% from F3
Earns 0.4% from F4

Level 5:
Earns 1% from F1
Earns 0.8% from F2
Earns 0.6% from F3
Earns 0.4% from F4 & 0.2% from F5



THANK YOU!


