

Simple Trading & Easy Earning



## A BINARY OPTION PLATFORM

# WHO WEARE?



**Established in** 

2015

ID: 9534078.



Headquarters:

**United Kingdom** 



#### **Address**

C/O MazarsLlp, The Pinnacle, 160 Midsummer Boulevard, Milton Keynes, Buckinghamshire, United Kingdom, MK9 1FF.



Website

https://moments.global

A long standing global financial group





#### CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF A PRIVATE LIMITED COMPANY

Company Number 9534078

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales, hereby certifies

MOMENT FACTORY TEN LIMITED

is this day incorporated under the Companies Act 2006 as a private company, that the company is limited by shares, and the situation of its registered affice is in England and Wales.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, on 9th April 2015



1500034/185

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authorizated by the Registrar of Companion under section 1115 of the Companion Act 2006.





## VISION AND MISSION

MMTRADE builds an advanced, secure binary option platform for various financial exchanges and derivative trading, including the pairs BTC/USDT, ETH/USDT, BCH/USDT, LTC/USDT in crypto market, and traditional finance products such as Forex, commodities, stock, Index.

Our mission is to provide a simple trading platform to enhance user experience and to help users earn money easier.



## BINARY OPTION MARKET

Binary option is a huge and emerging financial market which values multi-billion dollar. More than 50 million users and tens of billion USD in trading volume has been achieved in 2019.



#### **BINARY OPTION PLATFORM**

- Our platform offers binary option trading initially the pair ETH/USDT, then expands to other trading pairs, BTC/USDT, BCH/USDT, LTC/USDT, and various financial markets (crypto-currencies, commodities, stock, Forex, Index) step by step.
- We pay much effort to provide users the most fantastic trading tools and convenient fund management.
- All charts on MMTRADE are attached with full indication similarly to Tradingview. This helps traders to analyze the market easily and make a distinguished advantage of MMTRADE compared to other BO platform.







MMTRADE implements the most advanced cybersecurity protocols on its platform to protect user's fund, order booking and other trading activities. Million of traders trust and highly appreciate security of our platform.

## **ALGORITHMIC AND COPY TRADING**

Copy trade and algorithmic trading (bot) have been becoming more and more popular. They are smart tools to help users copy trading strategies, buy and sell positions of professional and successful traders.



## LARGE COMMUNITIES OF TRADERS

MMTRADE has a bundle of large communities leaded by experienced and successful traders. Newbies can learn a lot of financial knowledge, trading strategies and technical analysis from the leaders. Then they can start to trade and make profits themselves.

LET JOIN OUR SOCIAL TRADING NETWORK

## COPY TRADING TOOL

With algorithmic trading and communities of traders MMTRADE allows direct connection with experts with Copy Trade packages:

Package	500	2,000	5,000	10,000	20,000	50,000
Minimum profit	4%	5%	6%	6%	6%	6%
Maximum profit	17%	20%	25%	30%	35%	40%
Expected profit	15%	17%	20%	25%	30%	35%
Expert Fees	20%	22%	25%	25%	27%	30%

- + Profits will be paid on the 1st of each month.
- + Cancel the package at any time, 90 days before cancellation fee is 20%.
- + Bonus 5% direct referral provided that the referrer has active Copy Trade package.

### **USER GROWTH PROGRAM**

To get All commission up to infinity, you should buy an IB package valued \$100. Then your passive income grows unlimited.

#### ■ REFERRAL COMMISSION

Introduce MMTRADE to your friends to earn referral commission. Simply copy your own referral link and send it to your friends. Then you can get commission based on trading profit of your referred users (registered via your referral link)

#### ■ PAYBACK COMMISSION

Payback 1% of all your trades

#### **USER GROWTH PROGRAM**

#### **■ IB COMMISSION**

Reward 99.21% of the IB package of directly or indirectly introduced users (i.e. F1, F2, F3 and so on). IB commission is paid in real time once the lower accounts activate IB package.

Condition: An account must purchase an IB package valued \$100 in order to earn IB commission.

# Direct commission when introducing IB program

LOWER ID	REWARD		
Level 1	\$50		
Level 2	\$25		
Level 3	\$12.5		
Level 4	\$6.25		
Level 5	\$3.12		
Level 6	\$1.56		
Level 7	\$0.78		

#### ■ LEVEL COMMISSION

To get more commission, you should grow your lower branch via direct and indirect introducing, then earn more passive income.

#### CONDITIONS FOR AN ACCOUNT TO EARN 5 TYPES OF LEVEL COMMISSION:

Level	The account's trading volume (at least)	Amount of F1	F1's trading volume (at least)
Level 1	\$500	5	\$100
Level 2	\$800	8	\$300
Level 3	\$1000	10	\$500
Level 4	\$1500	15	\$500
Level 5	\$2000	20	\$500

Remark: the trading volume number will be reset as ZERO at 24:00 Sunday each week. The statistic will restart again every new week

#### ■ LEVEL COMMISSION (continue)

Level commission is count based trading profit of the lower users (F1, F2 and so on) during their whole trading lifetime on MMTRADE. Once the account satisfying a level, the commission will be paid after a lower user closes a position with profit. If many levels are satisfied, only the highest one will be paid. Based on trading profit, the reward rate is as followed.

Level 1:

Earns 1% from F1

Level 4:

Earns 1% from F1

Earns 0.8% from F2

Earns 0.6% from F3

Earns 0.4% from F4

Level 2:

Earns 1% from F1

Earns 0.8% from F2

Level 5:

Earns 1% from F1

Earns 0.8% from F2

Earns 0.6% from F3

Earns 0.4% from F4 & 0.2% from F5

Level 3:

Earns 1% from F1

Earns 0.8% from F2

Earns 0.6% from F3





